

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. Six (6) 2. EFFECTIVE DATE 7/1/81 3. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO. S-NMS-80-024 (Partial) 4. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

5. ISSUED BY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555 6. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than block 5)

7. CONTRACTOR NAME AND ADDRESS NUSAC, Inc. 7926 Jones Branch Drive McLean, VA 22102 8. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-02-80-024 DATED 6/18/80

9. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in block 12. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended.

10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B-6903-1 50-19-02-01 (Partial) Amount Obligated by this Action: \$3,000

11. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS (a) This Change Order is issued pursuant to The Changes set forth in block 12 are made to the above numbered contract/order.

12. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION This amendment is written to modify the performance schedule and to add \$3,000.00 in additional funding. Therefore, subject contract is amended as follows: The schedule for delivery of the final report is amended to read:

Item	Delivery Date
Draft User's/Analyst Manual and Systems Manual	June 15, 1981
NRC Comments to Contractor	August 15, 1981
Final Reports	September 15, 1981
Task 7	On or Before November 15, 1981

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in block 8, as heretofore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

13. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT OR CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 3 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE

14. NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR BY (Signature of person authorized to sign) 17. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature of Contracting Officer)

15. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 8107280117 810701 PDR CONTR NRC-02-80-024 PDR 16. DATE SIGNED 18. NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Mary Jo Mattia 19. DATE SIGNED

The total period of performance is extended from June 30, 1981 through November 15, 1981.

Article III - Consideration and Payment is amended as follows:

- Paragraph 1: It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full performance of this contract will be \$90,520.00 of which the sum of \$86,352.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$4,168.00 represents the fixed fee.
- Paragraph 2: Total funds currently available for payment and obligation to this contract are \$90,520.00, of which \$86,352.00 represents the estimated costs and \$4,168.00 represents the fixed fee. For further provisions on costs, see the General Provisions, Clause entitled, "Limitation of Costs"
- Paragraph 4: It is estimated that the amount currently obligated will cover performance of the contract through October 15, 1981.